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PharmXellence Pharmacy Study Centre            
              SCHEDULE FOR QE PART – II (OSCE): 
                        February to May - 2020 
 
Lecturers: Maharshi Bhatt, Karim Fathelbab 
 

Class # Date Day Time Topics 
1 23rd Aug Sunday 10:00 to 3:00 Introduction to OSCE 

2 30th Aug Sunday 3:30 to 8:30 Cardiovascular Disorders 
Endocrine Disorders 

3 6th Sep Sunday 3:30 to 8:30 Psychiatric Disorders, 
Neurologic Disorders 

4 13th Sep Sunday 3:30 to 8:30 Respiratory disorders, 
Eye disorders, 

Genitourinary disorders, 
Anaphylaxis reaction, 

Sexual health disorders 
5 20th Sep Sunday 3:30 to 8:30 Gastrointestinal disorders, 

Musculoskeletal disorders, 
Blood disorders, 

Electrolyte disturbances 
6 27th Sep Sunday 3:30 to 8:30 Skin disorders, 

Infectious diseases, 
Chemotherapy 

7 4th Oct Sunday 3:30 to 8:30 Non-interactive stations 
(Prescription screening) 

8 11th Oct Sunday 3:30 to 8:30 Non-Interactive stations 
(Dispensing checking both 

hospital and community 
pharmacy) 

9 17th Oct Saturday 3:30 to 8:30 OTC Medications 

10 18th Oct Sunday 3:30 to 8:30 Management 

11 24th Oct Saturday 3:30 to 8:30 Herbal medications, Health 
Canada advisories 

12 25th Oct Sunday 3:30 to 8:30 Extra Class 
EXAMS 

Day – 1 30th Oct Friday 10:00 to 5:00pm Exams I & II (At U of C) 
Day – 2 31st Oct Saturday 10:00 to 5:00pm Exams III & IV (At U of C) 
Day – 3 1st Nov Sunday 10:00 to 5:00pm Exams V & VI (At U of C) 

 

 Location: 1816 – 25 Ave NE Calgary AB T2E 7K1 


